











AEE

NER

A lig

SN I




ANER










5-2

5-3

N




5-4

Tl

ALPHATEC

5-5

Ii

9-5
10-2

10



5-6

//

11



6-1

_H T .nﬂH

HH™

LOoRt@nze

OFF

ON
OFF

_.-1-

m—z: _..l_ vy uk

SH2 CF CARD PWa

12



01/01

13

0001

00 O180umm

)
o







01

05

10

15



7-1

16

LED



7-2

7-3

17




8-1

8-2

AC

CF

18



LED

9-1

000

19



00 O

147 001 - 014 -

147

000

99

20



9-2

000

00 O

21



22



001 - 014 -

147
147

000

99

23



9-3

— - —
o o o
0 00 0 00 0 00

[ ]
]
000

000

01

24



25



9-4

000

26

00 O

01




000
99

27



9-5

OO O

OO OO

OO

OO

OO O O

28




000m

OO O

29



10

10-1

10-1-1

30



10-2

3
32MB
16MB 64MB 128MB 196MB &
#F
36.4(L) x42.8(W) x3.3(H)mm ‘e
12 L
10-3

M
=
el
=
7

31



ol | {:i B N aas
7
. q
'| i
=
K7l &

32



REAL A

RSW1 RSW?2 RSW3
g
-

‘d

33




11-3

34




11-3

LED-ZF{AS435)

MAIN MENU

TERE gl
2EEEBE HEIERRE
1tk R BIE TREE

ITTILER A —1—ENE W%
Rsin B PR s
m,‘em n—F BE A
7r:’~:/\:/ W
\

~+ RSWI " REWZ  RSW3 " RSW4

" RSWS  RSW6  RSW7 © RSWS
[ NUM | N [RERS N [ suB
1 el - S T
| 2 |&E | > i ||
[ = =i 3] 2
S = A = ——
5 [E= =] B[22 =

[ 6 &= -] 67 =1

| 8 [E= = e |
9 == | |

A [E= ~] =l
| B &= | |

I T = =l
b @ = s =

E E= = 57| i
[ F & = 245] i |

1#7F f&T

35



12-1

LED

12-2

36



> >
> >
>
>
>
>4 ON/OFF
1000( ) ><1600 <157
+

37




800( )><1110

=176

I+

38




